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1030 Vienna

Austria
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Ms. Debbie Rosenblatt Delegate

Environment and Climate Change Canada Vice-Chair

Transport Emissions and Electrification Laboratory
335 River Road

K1A OH3 Ottawa, Ontario

Canada

phone: +1 613 949 0989

email: debbie.rosenblatt@ec.gc.ac
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Dr. Hong Shi Delegate
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mobile +86 175 47721127
email: gizhimin@catarc.ac.cn

Denmark Mr. Jesper Schramm Delegate
Technical University of Denmark (DTU) Chair
Nils Koppels Allé, Bldg 403
2800 Lyngby
Denmark
phone: +45 4525 4179
email: jessc@dtu.dk

Denmark Mr. Kim Winther Alternate
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Kongsvang Allé 29
8000 Aarhus C
Denmark
phone: +45 72 20 1310
email: kwi@teknologisk.dk

Finland Mr. Petri S6derena Delegate
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OT Gilzow
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email: b.kerckow@fnr.de

Mr. Jan Schmidt
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Advisor EU & International Affairs
Hofplatz 1

18276 Gllzow-Priizen

Germany

phone: +49 3843 6930 384

email: j.schmidt@fnr.de

Mr. Rohit Mathur

Joint Secretary

Ministry of Petroleum & Natural Gas
Shastri Bhavan
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phone : +91 11 2338 0025

email : rohit.mathur@nic.in

Mr. Deepak Srivastava

Director

Ministry of Petroleum & Natural Gas
Shastri Bhavan

New Delhi 110001

India

phone : +91 11 2338 9459

email : directorml-png@gov.in

Mr. Mitsuharu Oguma

National Institute of Advanced Industrial Science
and Technology (AIST)

Tsukuba East, 1-2-1 Namiki

Tsukuba, 305-8564

Japan

phone: +81-29-861-7055

email: mitsu.oguma@aist.go.jp

Mr. Koichi Kinoshita

Alternate
M&O Chair
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and Technology (AIST)
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Japan

phone: +81-29-861-4386

email: koichi-kinoshita@aist.go.jp

Mr. Masayuki Kobayashi

Organization for the Promotion of Low Emission
Vehicles (LEVO)

Research and Survey Division

YPC Building 4F, 2-14-8 Yotsuya, Shinjuku-ku
Tokyo, 160-0004

Japan

phone: +81 3 3359 9008

email: m-kobayashi@levo.or.jp

Mr. Takeshi Sugimoto

Organization for the Promotion of Low Emission
Vehicles (LEVO)

Research and Survey Division

YPC Building 4F, 2-14-8 Yotsuya, Shinjuku-ku
Tokyo, 160-0004

Japan

phone: +81 3 3359 9008

email: t-sugimoto@levo.or.jp

Dr. Noritsune Kawaharada

National Traffic Safety and Environment
Laboratory (NTSEL)

Director of Environment Research Department
7-42-27 Jindaiji.higashimachi, Chofu

Tokyo, 182-0012

Japan

phone: +81 422 41 3830

email: no-kawa@ntsel.go.jp

Dr. Hisakazu Suzuki

National Traffic Safety and Environment
Laboratory (NTSEL)

Principal Researcher
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Tokyo, 182-0012
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Delegate
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phone: +81 422 41 3409
email: suzuki@ntsel.go.jp

Mr. Suhan Park

Konkuk University — School of Mechanical and
Aerospace Engineering

Director for Eco & Electric Power (E?) Mobility
Research Lab (E?MRL)

120 Neungdong-ro, Gwangjin-gu

Seoul 05029, Korea

email: suhanpark@konkuk.ac.kr

phone : +82 2 450 3571

Mr. Francisco José Dominguez Pérez

IDAE

Madera, 8
28004 Madrid
Spain

phone: +34 91 121 5419
email: fdominguez@idae.es

Mr. Magnus Lindgren

Swedish Transport Administration (STA)
Senior advisor Vehicle and Fuel

Rdda vagen 1

781 89 Borlange

Sweden

phone: +46 10 123 58 12

mobile +46 70 361 50 26

email: magnus.lindgren@trafikverket.se

Mr. Magnus Henke
Swedish Energy Agency

Department for Research, Innovation and Business

development

631 04 Eskilstuna

Sweden

phone: +46 16 5442103

email: magnus.henke@energimyndigheten.se

Mr. Luca Castiglioni
Swiss Federal Office of Energy (SFOE)

Delegate

Delegate

Delegate

Alternate

Delegate
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Switzerland

USA

USA

Federal Department of the Environment, Transport,
Energy and Communication DETEC

3003 Bern

Switzerland

phone: +41 58 4813913

mobile : +41 79 9165052

email: luca.castiglioni@bfe.admin.ch

Mr. Stephan Renz Alternate
Beratung Renz consulting

Elisabethenstrasse 44

4010 Basel

Switzerland

phone : +41 61 271 7636

email : info@renzconsulting.ch

Mr. Kevin Stork Delegate
US Department of Energy

Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy

Forrestal Bldg, EE-2G

1000 Independence Avenue, S.W.

Washington, D.C. 20585

USA

phone: +1 202 586 8306

email: kevin.stork@ee.doe.gov

Mr. Michael Wang Alternate

Argonne National Laboratory Financial Officer

Transportation Technology Research and
Development Center

9700 South Cass Avenue, Bldg. 362
Argonne IL 60439-4815

USA

phone: +1 630 252 2819

email: mgwang@anl.gov
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Gewerbepark Haag 3

BEST - Bioenergy Sustainable and Technologies GmbH
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Task 65
Powertrain options for
non-road mobile machinery

Task 66
Recent Progress in SAF
research

Task 67
Exhaust After-Treatment

Systems (EATS)

Task 68

End-use Aspects of
Hydrogen Application in
Transportation

New Task
Alternative Shipping Fuels

Dina Bacovsky

3250 Wieselburg-Land

Austria

phone: +43 502378-9435

email: dina.bacovsky@best-research.eu

Mr. Rasmus Pettinen

VTT Technical Research Centre of Finland
Biologinkuja 3-5

P.O. Box 1000

02044 VTT

Finland

phone: +358 20 722 5278

mobile +358 40 3573420

email: rasmus.pettinen@vtt.fi

Mrs. Doris Matschegg

BEST - Bioenergy and Sustainable Technologies GmbH
Location Wieselburg

Gewerbepark Haag 3

3250 Wieselburg-Land

Austria

phone: +43 502378 9484

email: doris.matschegg@best-research.eu

Mr. Ramin Mehrabian

LEC GmbH - Large Engines Competence Center
Inffeldgasse 19

8010 Graz

Austria

phone: +43 316 873-30096

email: ramin.mehrabian@lec.tugraz.at

Mr. Bengt Johansson

DTU - Technical University of Denmark
Department of Civil and Mechanical Engineering
Section of Thermal Energy

Koppels Alle, Bygning 403, Rum 010

2800 Kongens Lyngby

Denmark

email: bhajo@dtu.dk
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C. Secretariat

Secretariat AMF

Secretariat AMF
Assistant

IEA Secretariat
Desk Officer
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Ms. Dina Bacovsky

BEST - Bioenergy and Sustainable Technolgies GmbH
Location Wieselburg-Land

Gewerbepark Haag 3

3250 Wieselburg-Land

Austria

phone: +43 502378-9435

email: secretariat@iea-amf.org

web: www.best-research.eu

Ms. Kerstin Brunbauer

BEST - Bioenergy and Sustainable Technolgies GmbH
Location Wieselburg-Land

Gewerbepark Haag 3

3250 Wieselburg-Land
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phone: +43 502378-9412

email: secretariat@iea-amf.org

web: www.best-research.eu

Mr. Hannes Gauch
International Energy Agency
9, rue de la Fédération
75739 Paris Cedex 15

France

email: hannes.gauch@iea.org

web: www.iea.org
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